| TR P
Gray - Route 26/North Reymond Road
Pre- Construction Meeting
Mobillzation
Traffic Controls and Signage

Cuts/Fills for Utiity Pole Relocation
Tast Pit for Utiity Lacations
Building No. 2 Demo
Building No. 1 Demo

10 utllity Installation

1
2
3
a
5 Clearing
6
7
B
9

" Water Main Installation
2 Directional Drill HDPE Water Main
13 DI Water Main
19 Water Main Testing
15 Dralnage Mnstallation
% €8 1#4 10 5ta, 2247017 LT
17 CB#4to CB A5
18 CB#3to CB #4
19
20 Sta. 17450 LT to CB #1
2 CBH#1toCB#I
2 CB#3 10 102+88.24 LT
23 Sta, 13+00 to 21428 RT
u
25 Roadway Reconstruction
* N, Raymond Rd - Sta. 100400 ta Sta. 103458 RT
L N. Raymond R - Sta. 100+00 to Sta. 103458 IT
2 Route 26 Recon, Sta. 17+50 to 23+20 LT
| 2 Route 26 Recon. Sta, 13+00 to 23+50 RT
0
3 Base Paving
2 Base Pave N. Raymond Rd.
E) Base Pave Route 26 Widenings {Excluding Box
Culvert Area)
3 Situminous Curb Installation
35 Curb Backing & Topsoil
(3
37 Box Culvart installation
38 Install Cofferdams
3 Upstream Eox Installation
40 Route 26 Recon. Sta, 13+00 to 17450 LT w/Type B
un
4 Downstream Box Installation
2
43 Milling & Surface Paving
44 Mill Route 26 Travel Way
a5 Base Pave Box Culvert Areas & Widening Sta. 13400
to 17450 LT
a6 Surface Pave Route 26
a7 Surface Pave N. Raymond Rd.
a8 '
49 Steiping & Signage
k)
51 Traffic Signal installation
52 Mast Arm Foundation Installation
3 Mast Arm Installation
54 Signals and Programming
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Start Finish
Mon5/4f20  Wed8/12/20
TBD i
Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/8/20
Tue 5/5/20 FriS/8/20
Mon5/11/20  -Fri 5/15/20
Thus/14/20  Fri5f15/20
Mon 5/11/20  Tue 5/12/20
Wed5/13/20  Wed 5/13/20
Mon 5/18/20  Wed 5/20/20
Wed 5/13/20  wed7/1/20
Wed5/13/20  Thu6/4/20
Wed 5/13/20  Tue 5/19/20
Thu 5/21/20 Thu 5/28/20
Fri 5/29/20 Thu 6/4/20
Fi5/29/20  Wed7/1/20
Fri5/29/20  Wed6/3/20
Thu 6/4/20 Fri6/5/20
Mon6/8/20  Mon 6/8/20
Fri 6/12/20 Mon 6/15/20
Tue6/16/20  Thu 6/18/20
Fri6/19/20  Mon6/22/20
Mon 6/29/20  Wed 7/1/20
Tue6/9/20  Thu7/2/20
Tues/9/20  Thu6/11/20
Tue6/23/20  Wed 6/24/20
Thu6/25/20  Fri6/26/20
Mon6/29/20  Thu7/2/20
Mon7/6/20  Thu7/16/20
Man 7/6/20 Tue 7/7/20
Wed7/8/20  Thu7/9/20
Fri 7/10/20 Tue 7/14/20
Wed 7/15/20 Thu 7/16/20
Wed7/15/20  Fri?/31/20
Wed 7/15/20  Thu 7/16/20
Fi7/17/20  Thu7/23/20
£ 2/24/20 Mon 7/27/20
Tee7/28/20  Fri7/31/20
Mon8/3/20  Wed8/12/20
Mon 8/3/20 Mon 8/3/20
Tue 8/4/20 Tue 8/4/20
WedB/5/20  Thu 8/6/20
Frigf7/20 Fri 8/7/20
Mon8/10/20  Wed 8/12/20
Mon 6/29/20  Fri 7/17/20
Mon 6/29/20  Tue 6/30/20
Wed 7/8/20  Fri7/10/20
Mon7/13/20  Fri7/17/20
I Sammary
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